
FORI\'.R

(For The Purpose of Registration of Project and for withdrawal of Money from Designated Account)Subjecl: Certificate of percentage of Completion of Developemen ect [UPRERA pRJ 3753] situated on the Khasra No412, 473, 4r4, 475, 476, 4r8, 4rg, ,7L3,7r5,776,7L7,7L8,721,725,726,728,72g,73f,732,194,1t5,731,737,799, 
ries (latitude and longitude ofthe end points)27.t,59.26"N,78.4,19.23"E to the South 27.7,49.50,,N, 78.4,34.13,,Eto the East27'7'5r'03"N' 78"4'21'64"E to the Mauza Lakawali, Taj Ganj rehsil fura competent/ Deveropment authorityAgra Developement Authority District Agra PIN 282002 admeasuring 108771.68 sq.mts. area being developed by M/s AnsalHousing and construction umited, M/s wranEler Builders Pvt. Ltd., M/s Third Eye Media pvt. t-td., M/s Nand Estate Dev. pw.ttd.

nNGIN[,liR'S (.ERt'Il,-ICA'I.t:] IIOR pfiASE _III ANS,\t. T(J\4,N AGRA

Internal & External Development works and common amenities

IVU

IUp 
mentasEn8ineer for certifyingPercentageofDevelopementworkoftheproiect

tts 
o4I2,4I3,414,4r5,4L6,4L8,4t9,687,690,690(p),692,6g3,6g4,7tr,7r2,7t3,

(,at :1,!;"'j!,:,fi;!]i;1f.,1';J.'i#',',:::ll:,?1,\Z:;:*,,lyJl.'",^,*
27'7'49'50"N' 78"4'34'13"Eto the East 27'7'51.03"N, 78"4'21.64"E to the west of village Mauza Lakawali, Taj Ganj rehsil Agracompetent/ Development authority Agra Developement Authority District Agra plN 2g2002 admeasuring 10g771.6g sq.mts.area being developed by M/s Ansal Housing and construction Limited, M/s wrangler Builders pvt. Ltd., M/s Third Eye MediaPvt. Ltd., M/s Nand Estate Dev. pvt. Ltd.

This is to certify that I have undertaken assignment of certifying estimated cost and expenses incurred on actual on siteconstruction for the Real Estate p.oject mentioned above,
l. Following technical professionals are appointed by owner / promoto
(i) Shri Neeraj Kochar / Architect ;(ii) IWs/Shri/Smt_NA_as Structural Consultanr(iiD Shri Aditya Gupta as MEp Consultanr
(iv) Ws/Shri/Smt Nem chandra as Site ensineer

and allied works, ofthe Building(s)
to us for the project under
for the entire work as calculated by
abour and other inputs made by

3' we estimate the Total cost for completion of the project under reference as Rs.E8o i-ACs (Total of s,No, 1 in Tables A and B)including cost of development of common facilities. The estimated rotal cost of project is with reference to the civil, MEp andallied works required to be completed for obtaining occupation certificate/completion certificate for the building(s) from theconcerned competentAuthority underwhose iurisdiction the previousry mentioned proiect is being impremented.

4 Theestimatedactual costincurredtill date-31 7?.2.017 iscalculatedatRs5-50tACS (Total ofs.No.2inTablesAandB).Theamount of Estimated cost Incurred is carcurated based on amount of rotar Estimated cost.

5' TheBalancecostofcompletionofthecivil,MEPandAlliedworksoftheBuilding(s) 
ofthesubjectprojecttoobtain

occupation certificate/completion certificate from the competent Authority is estimated at Rs. 330 lacs (Total of s.No. 4 inTables A and B).

6 lcertifythatthecostof civil,MEPandalliedworkfortheaforesaidprojectascompletedonthe_31.12,2017 
dateisasgiven in Tables A and B below :

Table A
Building/wing/rower bearing Number or called-Ews BLocKS ANSAL tOWN AGRA PHASE -il'(To be prepared separately for each Building /wing of the Real Estate project/phases. In case of more than one building, label as Table_Al, 42, 43

Itc.)

Estimated cost of the building/wing as on d.
d on the original Estimated cost)

incurred as on Date (Based on the actual cost incurred as
Value of Work done in (as Percentage of the e-im;Gtcost ) (1*
Balance Costto be incurred on Estimated Cost) (1-2

Rs 23 LACS
Extra ttems not inctrded in theEiIiiiiEEr-G-iIiiEiE

done in percentage (as percentage of Estimated cost prus additionar/Extra items (1*100)/(2+5)

(Enclose separate sheets for the cost carcurations for each unrt/buirding or tower)

TABLE B

(To be prepared for the entire phase ofthe Real Estate project)



Total Estimated c

facilities in the layout as on date of Permission from Competent Authority (based on the original Estimated

incurred as on_(based on the actual cost incurred as per records)
Rs 550 t,ACs

of the estimated cost ) (1*lOOn)
Balance Cost to be Incurred

t incurred on Additionar/ Extra rtems not rncruded in the Estimated cost (Annexure A)

of Estimated cost ptus addiiii-na-tEEl6ilIl
( E n c I o s e se pa rate she eif o r th e-cost

Signature of Engin

Name

Address

Aadhar No.

PAN No.

SF.12 ANSALS CHIRANJIV HOMES, CHIRANJIV VIHAR GHAZIABAD
2551 1289 8585

ABSPC 4584 G

(uP) PtN 201002


